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Open Farms: Harley Farms
  Saturday, September 5, 2015 - 10:00am to Sunday, September 6, 2015 - 3:55pm
Sunday, September 6, 2015 - 10:00am to Monday, September 7, 2015 - 3:55pm
Saturday, September 12, 2015 - 10:00am to Sunday, September 13, 2015 - 3:55pm
Sunday, September 13, 2015 - 10:00am to Monday, September 14, 2015 - 3:55pm
Saturday, September 19, 2015 - 10:00am to Sunday, September 20, 2015 - 3:55pm
Sunday, September 20, 2015 - 10:00am to Monday, September 21, 2015 - 3:55pm
Saturday, September 26, 2015 - 10:00am to Sunday, September 27, 2015 - 3:55pm
Sunday, September 27, 2015 - 10:00am to Monday, September 28, 2015 - 3:55pm

 Don't miss this opportunity to get a behind the scenes look at local farms in
your area! Visit localfoodmonthptbo.ca [1] for more info.
When: Saturdays & Sundays in September, 10am - 4pm

Where: 1630 Heritage Line, Keene [2]

Widely acclaimed for their humane, SPCA-Certified farming practices, Harley Farms will welcome
visitors each weekend. Register with Roger at harleyfarms@nexicom.net [3] 
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